This material is intended for the Biomet sales force and surgeons only
and should not be redistributed without express consent from Biomet.
Uniting the proven clinical history of titanium with an enhanced
interconnecting pore structure, Regenerex™ Porous Titanium
Construct is a revolutionary technology engineered for rapid bone
ingrowth. Two weeks after insertion, Regenerex™ implants have
displayed bony integration and vascularization.1,2
Clinically Proven Material

PT-210258 31-210258 58mm MD
PT-210358 31-210358 58mm LG
ORDERING INFORMATION
ArComXL® All-Poly Liners
Implant Trial Cage Trial Articulation For Shell Size Trial I.D.
XL-222844 31-115428 31-115028 54mm 28mm
XL-222846 31-115628 31-115028 56mm 28mm
XL-223248 31-115832 31-115032 58mm 32mm
XL-223250 31-116032 31-115032 60mm 32mm
XL-223652 31-116236 31-115036 62mm 36mm
XL-223654 31-116436 31-115036 64mm 36mm
XL-223656 31-116636 31-115036 66mm 36mm
XL-223658 31-116836 31-115036 68mm 36mm
XL-223660 31-117036 31-115036 70mm 36mm
XL-223662 31-117236 31-115036 72mm 36mm
XL-223664 31-117436 31-115036 74mm 36mm
XL-223666 31-117636 31-115036 76mm 36mm
Shell Impactor Plates
31-177710 Small
31-177720 Medium
31-177730 Large